
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 103-00714

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:7/7/2003 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:7/15/2003 7/15/2003

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Contract Change Order No. 2 to the contract (BC 03030)
with R. Baker, Inc. (not a local vender) to provide for additional injection well work for the Brine
Concentrate Pipeline, Brine Concentrate Disposal Well and Recycled Water Pipeline Project (BRINEX
-720610), in the amount of $31,799.14 for a revised total budget of  $1,549,853.04 including $4,845 in
credits (net increase of $26,954.14), Fourth and Fifth Districts.

Sponsors: BOARD OF DIRECTORS, LAGUNA COUNTY SANITATION DISTR

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS7/15/2003 1 Pass

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

